
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 - Tuesday, October 31, 2017

Class 1 P Test 15 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Moira Richardson Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Placing

08:37 24 Victoria Morris TBC Bates BDA tbc Silver

08:44 2 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

08:51 20 Johannah Batchelor 1015330 Derreentige Lottie 1731352 Bronze

08:58 21 Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Silver

09:05 36 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Shades of Grey IV 1632818A Gold

Class 2 P Test 19 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Moira Richardson Number of Entries: 9

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives %  Placing

09:20 21 Sharon White 1512985 Fieldmaster III 1534772 Silver

09:27 2 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

09:41 25 Richard Coney 1414838 Drumconnick Cavalier 1535418 Silver

09:48 37 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Shades of Grey IV 1632818A Gold

09:55 Break N/A

10:02 14 Valerie Armitage 16187 MISS TILLY 58679 Gold

10:09 20 Johannah Batchelor 1015330 Derreentige Lottie 1731352 Bronze

10:30 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Silver

10:37 26 Richard Coney 1414838 Horatio DN TBC Silver

Class 3 N Test 23 WArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Moira Richardson Number of Entries: 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives %  Placing

10:55 6 Jacqui Ludlam 179850 Oscar XXVII 1730267A Silver

11:09 3 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

11:16 13 Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Bronze

11:23 15 Tanya Cooper 401694 Belchford Marco 1633743 Bronze

11:30 18 Stephen Hambidge 18988 Fomar 1634734A Silver

11:37 Break N/A

11:44 31 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Holme Park Kobalt 1431576 Silver

11:51 33 Rebecca Drane 205362 Danseuse 1632224 Silver

11:58 1 Nina Monks 188867 Saffron 2 1533291 Silver

12:05 10 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

12:12 40 N/A

Class 4 N Test 37 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 19

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives %  Placing

12:25 32 Robyn Wetherall 67210 Hamanda 1733643 Gold

12:32 26 Richard Coney 1414838 Horatio DN TBC Silver

12:39 3 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

12:46 1 Nina Monks 188867 Saffron 2 1533291 Silver

13:00 33 Rebecca Drane 205362 Danseuse 1632224 Silver

13:07 Break N/A



13:14 7 Pippa Owen 311855 Claude Debussy 1732366 Bronze

13:21 10 Kate Lodge 1410522 Victoria VII 1635249 Silver

13:28 13 Diana Poyser 332704 Sparkling Clover Blue 1633200A Bronze

13:35 16 Fiona Edmunds 19224 Pearl Catcher 1530436 Silver

13:42 23 Shelagh Morley 130532 Badgerhill Gringo 1432839 Silver

13:49 42 Break N/A

13:56 4 Mia Snook 1612126 Zillion S 1633499 Bronze

14:03 25 Richard Coney 1414838 Drumconnick Cavalier 1535418 Silver

14:10 19 Barbara Young 40282 Rivaldo B 46593 Silver

14:17 6 Jacqui Ludlam 179850 Oscar XXVII 1730267A Silver

14:24 27 Beth Bexon applied for Woodcroft Sylvester 1734382 Gold

14:31 17 Tracey Wilson 231983 Quintini 1631843 Silver

14:38 31 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Holme Park Kobalt 1431576 Silver

Class 5 E Test 40 WArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Placing

15:00 11 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

15:07 27 Beth Bexon applied for Woodcroft Sylvester 1734382 Gold

15:14 38 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Damaskus TBC Silver

Class 6 E Test 53 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 5

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Placing

15:30 11 Kate Lodge 1410522 Last Noël 14306787 Silver

15:37 16 Fiona Edmunds 19224 Pearl Catcher 1530436 Silver

15:44 23 Shelagh Morley 130532 Badgerhill Gringo 1432839 Silver

15:51 30 Matthew Firth 1712569 Chantal 2 1530176 Silver

15:58 38 Tanya Bridgeman 125580 Damaskus TBC Silver

Class 7 M Test 61 WArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Placing

16:12 5 Jenny Astbury 239038 Sundanz Joker 59499 Silver

16:19 12 Linda Mccullough 401965 Farida 36825 Bronze

16:26 28 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Silver

16:33 34 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver

Class 8 M Test 75 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 4

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

16:47 30 Matthew Firth 1712569 Chantal 2 1530176 Silver

16:54 8 Edith Tucker 170917 Douro 1535968 Silver

17:01 12 Linda Mccullough 401965 Farida 36825 Bronze

17:08 34 Kirsty Loveday 230138 Artemis 59234 Silver

Class 9 AM Test 85 WArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

17:20 35 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Gorgoroth 57568 Silver



Class 10 AM Test 98 W  QArena 5 Indoor Arena Judge/s Alice Elliott Number of Entries: 2

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % Section Placing

17:30 9 Sam Gorman 190292 River gold two 1734180 Silver

17:37 29 Jane Brazier 309290 FREDDY 45272 Bronze
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